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NAM

E 
 SITE PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Cathy Rippin-Sisler WRHA Corporate (CHAIR) 926-1328   947-9964 crippinsisler@wrha.mb.ca 

Helen Jowett WRHA-Corporate (RECORDER) 926-8095 947-9964 hjowett@wrha.mb.ca 

Angie Paquette Deer Lodge Centre 831-2135  apaquette@deerlodge.mb.ca 

Jennifer Beaudry WRHA Surgery Program 926-1023  jbeaudry2@wrha.mb.ca 

Cenzina Caligiuri WRHA Regional Pharmacy 632-3528  632-3164 ccaligiuri@hsc.mb.ca 

Glynis Quinn 

(Minutes Only) 

 

St. Amant  256-4301 

(Ext: 4202) 

 

257-4349 
 

gquinn@stamant.mb.ca 

Julie Lorenz MB Renal Program 787-3458 787-1573 JLorenz@exchange.hsc.mb.ca 

Dawn Bollman HSC Mental Health 787-7731 787-7480 dbollman@hsc.mb.ca 

Jackie Dutfield Victoria General Hospital 477-3309 261-3280 jdutfield@vgh.mb.ca 

Rhonda Fusee Grace General Hospital 837-0348  rfusee@ggh.mb.ca 

Antonina Depau  

Seven Oaks Gen. Hosp. 
 

632-3125 
 

694-8240 
adepau@sogh.mb.ca  

Jannell Plouffe HSC, Clinical Education 787-2731 787-1467 jplouffe@hsc.mb.ca 

Jean McLennan Women’s Health Program, HSC 787-4058 787-2887 jmclennan@hsc.mb.ca 

  Teresa Bowser 
Rehab & Geriatrics Program, 

WRHA 

 

831-2150 
 

   tbowser@deerlodge.mb.ca  

Tanya Tichon Child Health Program 787-1047  ttichon@exchange.hsc.mb.ca 

Laurie Moore , Marie 

Grandmont 
WRHA ER Program 787-2808 787-2231 lmoore3@exchange.hsc.mb.ca 

mgrandmont@wrha.mb.ca   

Lissa Currie Critical Care Education 619-3183  lcurrie@wrha.mb.ca 

  Rhonda Findlater St. Boniface General Hospital 235-3084  RFINDLAT@sbgh.mb.ca  

Marg Synyshyn 

(Minutes Only) 

 

MATC  
 

477-6391 
 

783-8948 
 

msynyshyn@matc.ca 

Denis Laurin Riverview Health Centre 478-6862 478-6121 dlaurin2@rhc.mb.ca  

Mary Anne Lynch 

(Minutes Only) 

 

Grace General Hospital 
 

837-0777  
 

mlynch@wrha.mb.ca 

Alason Lorimer Concordia General Hospital 661-7116 661-7282 alorimer@concordiahospital.mb.ca 

Karen McCormac Misericordia Health Centre 788-8003  KMcCormac@misericordia.mb.ca  

Norm Martin Aboriginal Health Program 940.2590  nmartin@wrha.mb.ca 

Rebecca Neto Community Health Services 940-2458 477-5730 rneto@wrha.mb.ca 

Barbara Hues Cancer Care Manitoba 787-8527  bhues@cancercare.mb.ca 

Sheila Smith WRHA Personal Care Home 

Program 

 

831-3450 
 

831-2915 
ssmith32@wrha.mb.ca 

Carol Styles 

(Minutes Only) 
FM/PC Program (teaching 

clinics 

 

940-3696  
 

cstyles@wrha.mb.ca 

Michele Groff St. Boniface General Hospital 237-2671  mgroff@sbgh.mb.ca 
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NAME SITE PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Sheila Bowles 

(Minutes Only) 

 

St. Boniface General Hospital 
 

258-1033  
 

sbowles@sbgh.mb.ca 

Colleen Braun-Janzen Regional SLP 831-2563  CBJanzen@deerlodge.mb.ca  

Ron Petley Victoria General Hospital 477-3325  rpetley@vgh.mb.ca 

 Sheila Betker OSD 787-2481  sbetker@wrha.mb.ca 
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